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Sotectwo

Brynica Mokra
Chycza-Brzdstki

Cacow

Cierno-Zabieniec

Deszno

Jaronowice

Kuznice

Nowa Wie$

Nagtowice
Rakoszyn
Rejowiec
Slecin
Trzciniec

Warzyn Pierwszy
Warzyn Drugi

Zagorze

Zdanowice

Sottys
Jaworska Danuta
Kisiel Arkadiusz
tabedzka Mariola
Czekaj Bozenna
Kaczmarska Dorota
Grzywnowicz Paulina
Nowak Bozena
Gajos Marian
Szczerba Wiestawa
Tomaszewski Rafat
Zak Beata
Buktat Sabina
Kaczmarek Anna
Kot Marek
Wawrzynczyk Robert
Sieminska Matgorzata
Krawczyk Marek

8 sierpnia 2019

Telefon kontaktowy
698-144-973
661-230-415
500-142-348
514-708-617
605-380-486
516-430-923
512-204-830
609-244-689
510-732-706
600-808-334
517-378-097
514-635-462
608-108-290
784-665-444
533-871-401
726-997-790
513-546-864



